Leuze

Technical data sheet
Film

Part no.: 50137876
OTB 30/100-BK/WH250

Contents

- Technical data

For lllustration purposes only

We reserve the right to make technical
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com changes

The Sensor People In der Braike 1, D-73277 Owen/Germany ~ Phone: +49 7021 573-0 « Fax: +49 7021 573-199  eng * 2025-04-06 112



Film ¢ Part no.: 50137876 « OTB 30/100-BK/WH250

Technical data

Basic data

Suitable for

Mechanical data

Dimension (W x H x L)
Mechanical properties

Color

Material

Adhesive

Strength of adhesive

Environmental data

Ambient temperature, operation
Processing temperature
Property of base

OGS 600 optical guidance

100 mm x 0.5 mm x 25,000 mm
easy to clean

free from wear

immediately ready for operation
sturdy

striped (black and white)

PVC

Acrylate adhesive

10 mm

-20...55°C
15..25°C
Clean

Dry

Free of grease
Smooth

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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Leuze

27289200
27289290
27289290
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
27280192
EC002498
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
EC003015
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